Date In: 101 1		4 POETI 8 II AH	
Date In: 30/11/18 - 11:14	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Done by
ROTNO: HAJA16 18 021604/24	SAS e-filing		
Veh No: 6 0=51315	E-mail (within 8hrs, AIC 2hrs)		
D.O.A: 28/11/18 - 71:00	i-Motor Claim Form		
OD / TP / Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2)	nrs, TP 4hrs)	
	i-Photo Uploaded		
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report		
	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:	(Tel: Fax	:
TP Particulars: Veh No:	Z890EP INC	()/Non-INC()	
Owner / Driver: (-016.1	Tel:)
Policy No: ()	Period: (Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)
	6) [Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-	20%: P: 21-79%. P: 80-100	0%1
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO (Υ	
	\$1,000 ()/\$2,000 ()	/	100000000000000000000000000000000000000
THE COLD DISTRICT CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR O	THE TOUGHT HOSE HORSE FRANCISCO CON	Akanggara ayan ta katawa	SCHOOL STATE
	the state of the s	at wat President department of the Access of	er in
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's		trictly NO refer of repairer.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins	surer URGENTLY.		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Inve	oice: YES () / NO ();	Towing Co: (.)
) / Courtesy Car ()		
	> \$3000] ()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	> \$3000] ()		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	> \$3000] ()		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :			MAGENE.
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :			MANAGEMENT OF THE PARTY OF THE
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :			
Onte/Time Actions	1	eparation Checklist.	Ani (\$) Am
Injury: Onte/Time Actions	1	eparation Checklist	
Date/Time Actions Actions Actions Actions	Invoice Pr 1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Damag	eparation Checklist at Reporting (\$30); at Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	Ani (\$) Ani Ist Bill Add
Date/Time Actions Actions Actions Actions Authority Particulars:	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Darnag 3) TF: Towing	eparation Checklist at Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/54	Ani (\$) Am Ist Bill Add
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions Actions alimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner:	Invoice Pr 1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) iT : Follow-	eparation Chrcklist at Reporting (\$30); at Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/5 Through Survey \$12 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$3	Ani (S) Ami Tit Bill Add
Date/Time Actions Liminal's Particulars: iver/Owner:	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming	cparation Chrcklist at Reporting (530); c Assessment (5100); INC (580) Fee 540/5 Through Survey 512 Through Survey (Resurvey) 53 agoinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	Ani (\$) Ami 19t Bill Add
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions alimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ntact No:	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp	cparation Chrcklist at Reporting (530); c Assessment (5100); INC (580) Fee 540/5 Through Survey 512 Through Survey (Resurvey) 53 agoinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	Ani (\$) Ami 19t Bill Add
Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No:	Invoice Pr 1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) i T : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-insp 7) N1 : Idae DA 3) NTUC Addi	eparation Checklist. At Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$4 Through Survey \$12 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$3 against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) cotion \$7 + SMRT Survey \$16	Ani (\$) Ami 19t Bill Add
Jale 2 Vo sumant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No: triaged Portion:	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) NI: Idae DA 3) NTUC Addi OD!*	eparation Checklist. At Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$4 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$3 against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) cotion \$7 + SMRT Survey \$16 ional Services.	Anut (\$) Anu
Jale 2 Vo sumant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No: triaged Portion:	Invoice Pr 1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) i T : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-insp 7) N1 : Idae DA 3) NTUC Addit OD* *N5: Courter	cparation Checklist. At Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$4 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$3 against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) cotion \$7 + SMRT Survey \$16	And (S) And Ist Bill Add
Jalenty : Ontertime Actions Liminal's Particulars: iver/Owner: Intact No: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) iT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-jusp 7) N1: Idac DA 3) NTUC Addi OIN* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re- *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re-	cparation Checklist. At Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$4 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$3 against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) cotion \$7 + SMRT Survey \$16 ional Services y Car / Tpt Allowance \$5 Co-ordination \$1 pair Inspection \$7	And (S) And Add
Jale Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): inditors' Comments:	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Darneg 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idae DA 3) NTUC Addi OD.* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re *N8: DV/C	Eparation Chrcklist. at Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/54 Fhrough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003) cotion \$7 ch SMRT Survey \$16 ional Services. y Car / Tpt Allowanne \$2 Co-ordination \$1 pair Inspection \$7	Ani (\$) Ami 19t Bill Add 155 100 155 100 155 100 155 156 157 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Darneg 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idae DA 3) NTUC Addi OD.* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re *N8: DV/C	eparation Checklist. At Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$4 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$3 against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) cotion \$7 + SMRT Survey \$16 ional Services y Car / Tpt Allowance \$5 Ca-ordination \$1 pair Inspection \$7 Non INC) against INC \$2	Ani (\$) Ami 19t Bill Add 155 100 155 100 155 100 155 156 157 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Gender

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	30/11/2018 11:54
Date Of Accident	28/11/2018 21:00
Exact Location Of Accident	BLK 82 STRATHMORE AVE LOADING/UNLOADING BAY
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBF5131S
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	JOAQUIM FLORIST & GIFTS PTE LTD
Co Reg No	199303010R
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-89999999
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	TOYOTA DYNA 150 MANUAL
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	1800121495-01
Caver Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	HE XIAODING
Passport No/FIN	G2913666T
Date Of Birth	16/01/1989
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	04/03/2017
Driving Experience	1 YEAR AND 8 MONTHS

MALE

NOEMAIL

(LOCAL) +65-99999999

OFFICE-99999999

Address

150 SOUTH BRIDGE ROAD #05-06 FOOK HAI BUILDING

Postcode

058727

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

4

NO

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 NO Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

FZ8988P

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

MOTORCYCLE Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Funderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to coffect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: PIE MAUVING

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Times

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN NO.1

4 110

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

I w	AS EXITING FOOM THE COADING / WILDADING AREA OF
BUR	82 STRATHMORE AVE.
Due	TO THE LOGONA BAY WAS FULL I WAS MAKING A
THEO	2 POINT THEN TO EXIT THE LUCATION, DUE TO
71-43	UISUAL WAS BAD FROM BAD WIGHT AND NIGHT
	WHILE I TURNING OUT FROM THE PLACE THE CEFT
	SIDE OF MY WELLICLE SHAHTLY SCRATCH ON THE
	ORBIKE THAT was FORKED IN THE PARKING LOT.
	THE OWNER OF THIS VEHICLE WOSN'T AROUND, I PLACE
9	NOTE BY THE MUTORBIKE WITH MY CONTACT NUMBER
D(-	I DID HIT ONTO THE MOTORBIKE WHILE I WAS MAHLING
A	TURN TO BXIT THE LOCATION.
SHO	I DIO RECEIVE CALL FROM THATE OWNER OF THE
m	STOR SIKE REGARDING OF THE INCIDENT, AND WAS THEN
	PROCERD TO REPORT TO WILLANCE.
راقلما	ICLE A - GBF 51315
	mars B- FZ 8988P.

DECLARATION

I/We dad a foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policy der as hature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Vehicle No.	CBF 51315 Model/Make TOMOTO DANA	
Date of Accident	28/11/2018	
Time of Accident	24 00 HRS	
Location of Accident	WHOING / LINGUADING BAS OF BUK FZ STRATHAMORIE QUE	
Exact purpose use during acci	11 K-11 V-1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	
Name of Owner	JOAQUIM FLORITT & GIFTS PTE LTD	
Telephone No.	H/P: Home: Office:	
NRIC	199303010R	
Address	a KARL BURER ROAD 2 # 03-06 GORDON WAREHOUSE	
Claim type	OD THIRD PARTY REPORTING ONLY BUILDING S (41784)	
Insurance Company	AIG	
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive Third Party Third Party / Fire / Theft	
Policy No.	1900121495-01	
Name of Driver	As Above If No, HE XIAODING	
NRIC	G 2913666 T Any Passengers: 0	
Date of birth	16 JAN 1989	
Occupation	Outdoor / Indoor	
Driving License Pass Date	CH MAJ 2017	
Gender	Mate / Female	
Contact No.	H/P: Home: Office:	
Address	nyr. nome. Omce.	
	No, If yes, Reg No.	
Driver have any own vehicle		
Relationship	Employèe, If no, state	
Weather condition	Clear Raining Other	
Road Surface	Dry Wet Other	
Any Injuries	No, If Yes, Who?	
Name And Contact No.		
Name And Contact No.	16 V - W/L 2	
Police Report	No. If Yes, Where?	
Vehicle B No. Name of Driver	FZ 8986P Any Passengers: Contact No.:	
Vehicle C No.	Any Passengers :	
Vehicle D No.	Any Passengers :	
Vehicle E no.	Any Passengers :	
Vehicle F No.	Any Passengers :	
Vehicle G No.	Any Passengers :	
Witness Name	Witness Contact:	
Accident Portion	VOS / MED	
Camera Recorder	Yes / No	
Email Address	DV LINICALON DEDCON COLICITING /	
OFFERING ACCIDENT CLAIMS	BY UNKNOWN PERSON SOLICITING / SASSISTANCE? Yes / No	
PARTICULAR WORKSHOP	N-51 AUCOMOTIVE PTE (TD)	
CONTACT NO.	6842 0051 / 6744 0510 エロン	
CONTACT DESCON	and the state of t	
CONTACT PERSON FAX NO	6741 0510	

WORK PERMIT

Employment of Foreign Manpower Act (Chapter 91A) Republic of Singapore

Employ ##
JOAQUIM FLORIST & GIFTS P/LTD



HE XIADDING

Oak Permit No. 0 77304746

MANUFACTURING







Licence Number: G 2913666T

HE XIAODING



Dim Date: 16 Jan 1989 Issue Date: 14 Dec 2016 Valid Till 13/12/2021



VISIT PASS

Immigration Regulations

HE XIAODING



FIN G2913666T

16-01-1989

CHINESE

MULTIPLE JOURNEY VISA ISSUED

YOU ARE TO SURRENDER THIS CARD WHEN IT IS CANCELLED OR HAS EXPIRED, OR WHEN A NEW CARD IS ISSUED TO YOU.



YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

S / No.9000239893

icence No:G2913666T

NP 428A



GERTIFICATE OF IN

Name of Policyholder : Joaquim Florist & Gifts Pte Ltd : 28 Nov 2018 To 27 Nov 2019 Period of Insurance

Engine No. : 1KD2663513

: JTFAT35Y60K207161 Chassis No.

Vehicle No.

: GBF5131S

1800121495-01

Policy No. Endorsement No.

Issued Date : 01 Nov 2018

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model : TOYOTA DYNA 150D 2 ton [Lorry]

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 2 Tonnage Sum Insured : Market Value First Year of Registration : 2016 Driver Restriction NA Off Peak Car : No Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

a) Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.
 b) This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are of Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less than years' driving experience.

: All Age Condition Age Condition

Limitation as to use*

1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business

2) Use for the carnage of passenger (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.
3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes. This Policy does not cover a) use for hire or reward, driving furtion, driving test, recing, pace-making, reliability frial or speed-testing; and b) use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of anyone disabled using a mechanically propelled vehicle, c) use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 6 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1967 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Section 1

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$800 Theft - \$0

Section 2

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Any accident repairs to the Vehicle must be carried out by one of our Authorised Repairers, Within the first 3 years of the first registration of the Vehicle in Singapore, You have the option of traving the accident repairs carried out at the Sole Agent's workshop.

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotline at +65 838 8200. Atternatively, You may refer to AIG website www.aig.com.sg

or AIG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from iTunes or Google Play,

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: HONG LEONG FINANCE LTD

If Ne hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189). Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia).

0107015000

LIM LAY BIN MICHELLE 371 ALEXANDRA ROAD #06-03A AIA ALEXANDRA SINGAPORE 159963 SP-MICHELLE-PG Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE